20 e 21 giugno 2022

Matricola
813561
835704
870765
884630
887921
888483
888502
888643
888644
888746
889038
889057
889308
889381
889575
889625
889684
889788
889814
889861
889953
889990
890041
890118
890124

890207

Punteggio
58
84
62
96
51
74
74
86
77
61
37
92
56
54
96
69
75
59
90
66
46
75
73
72
75

52

Risultato

NON IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

NON IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

NON IDONEO

IDONEO

NON IDONEO

NON IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

NON IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

NON IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

NON IDONEO



Matricola

890273

890435

890466

890562

890632

890825

891113

891197

891273

891319

891322

891533

891675

891738

891819

891945

891962

891971

891979

892012

892289

892586

892594

892646

892695

892728

892844

Punteggio
60
66
68
71
49
91
80
57
56
59
88
80
70
76
50
79
76
66
49
80
80
61
84
51
91
87

96

Risultato

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

NON IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

NON IDONEO

NON IDONEO

NON IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

NON IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

NON IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

NON IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO



Matricola

892875

892938

893041

893143

Punteggio
67
83
85

81

Risultato

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO



